Total Program Before Negative Factor
Local Share

State Share Before Negative Factor
Per Pupil Funding

Current Statutory Negative Factor

Total Program After Negative Factor
Local Share

State Share

Per Pupil Funding

Additional Impacts on Funding

Additional Negative Factor
40% of Medicaid Expansion

Funding after additional impacts
Local Share

State Share

Per Pupil Funding
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2016-17 SCENARIOS
Additional Negative

Status Quo

Assume State Budget

$7,371,435,816
$2,177,273,475
$5,194,162,341

$8,490

$855,176,146

$6,516,259,671
$2,177,273,475
$4,338,986,195

$7,505

$6,516,259,671
$2,177,273,475
$4,338,986,195

$7,505

Factor

Assume Larger
Negative Factor of

$900M

$7,371,435,816
$2,177,273,475
$5,194,162,341

$8,490

$855,176,146

$6,516,259,671
$2,177,273,475
$4,338,986,195

$7,505

$44,823,854

$6,471,435,816
$2,177,273,475
$4,294,162,341

$7,454
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303-860-9126 | @COSFP | cosfp.org

Negative Factor and
Medicaid

Assume Larger
Negative Factor
$950M and 40% of
Medicaid Expansion

$7,371,435,816
$2,177,273,475
$5,194,162,341

$8,490

$855,176,146

$6,516,259,671
$2,177,273,475
$4,338,986,195

$7,505

$94,823,854
$14,490,720

$6,406,945,097
$2,177,273,475
$4,229,671,622

$7,379
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