## COLORADO SCHOOL FINANCE PROJECT

Support Children - Support The Future

## **2016-17 SCENARIOS**

	Status Quo	Additional Negative Factor	Negative Factor and Medicaid
	Assume State Budget	Assume Larger Negative Factor of \$900M	Assume Larger Negative Factor \$950M and 40% of Medicaid Expansion
Total Program Before Negative Factor	\$7,371,435,816	\$7,371,435,816	\$7,371,435,816
Local Share	\$2,177,273,475	\$2,177,273,475	\$2,177,273,475
State Share Before Negative Factor	\$5,194,162,341	\$5,194,162,341	\$5,194,162,341
Per Pupil Funding	\$8,490	\$8,490	\$8,490
Current Statutory Negative Factor	\$855,176,146	\$855,176,146	\$855,176,146
Total Program After Negative Factor	\$6,516,259,671	\$6,516,259,671	\$6,516,259,671
Local Share	\$2,177,273,475	\$2,177,273,475	\$2,177,273,475
State Share	\$4,338,986,195	\$4,338,986,195	\$4,338,986,195
Per Pupil Funding	\$7,505	\$7,505	\$7,505
Additional Impacts on Funding			
Additional Negative Factor		\$44,823,854	\$94,823,854
40% of Medicaid Expansion			\$14,490,720
Funding after additional impacts	\$6,516,259,671	\$6,471,435,816	\$6,406,945,097
Local Share	\$2,177,273,475	\$2,177,273,475	\$2,177,273,475
State Share	\$4,338,986,195	\$4,294,162,341	\$4,229,671,622
Per Pupil Funding	\$7,505	\$7,454	\$7,379